
 

 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 

2017  

 

NOTICE   
  

 

 

DATE Saturday 8th April 2017 

TIME  

3:00pm 

  3:10pm 

  3:30pm 

  5:00pm 

  5:45pm 

  

Special General Meeting – Constitutional Update 

TTGAC 40
th

 AGM 

LA Presentation 

Seniors Presentation 

Entertainment (BYO Dinner) 

ENTERTAINMENT Bouncy castle, oval games, disco. 

 

 

RSVP  

(attendance, apologies) 

 

 

CATERING 

Before 3
rd

 April via email or phone/text  

secretary@ttgathletics.com.au 

(08) 8343 3852 or 0408 899 429 (Petra Wiesner) 

 

BYO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


